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Enquire Transfer Fee
Vehicle Details

Vehicle No. :

Vehicle Type :

Vehicle Attachment 1:
Vehicle Scheme :

Vehicle Make :

Vehicle Model :

Chassis No.:

Propellant :

Engine No.:

Motor No.:

Engine Capacity :

Power Rating :

Maximum Power Output :
Maximum Laden Weight :
Unladen Weight :

Year Of Manufacture :
Original Registration Date :
Lifespan Expiry Date :
COE Category :

Quota Premium:

COE Expiry Date :

Road Tax Expiry Date :

PAREF Eligibility Expiry Date :

Inspection Due Date :
Intended Transfer Date :
CO2 Emission:

CEV/VES Rebate Utilised
Amount :

CO Emission:
HC Emission:
NOx Emission :
PM Emission:

SMA5072A

Z11 - Private Hire (Chauffeur) Station Wagon/Jeep/Land Rover
No Attachment

Normal

HONDA

SHUTTLE HYBRID 1.5 AUTO
GP71208825

Petrol-Electric

LEB6550783

H13710720

1496 cc

22.0 kW

101.0 kW (135 bhp)

1465 kg

1190 kg

2018

11 Jun 2018

B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
$38,501.00

10 Jun 2028

10 Dec 2018

10 Jun 2028

10 Jun 2021

27 Nov 2018

89.00 (g/km)

$15,997.00

0.015000 (g/km)
0.006000 (g/km)
0.004000 (g/km)
0.500000 (mg/km)

The current road tax expiry is 10 Dec 2018. You may renew the road tax from 11 Sep 2018 with all pre-requisite(s) fulfilled. If the road tax is
renewed after 10 Dec 2018, late renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable to check on the late fee(s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable (From 11 Dec 2018 to 10 Jun 2019)

Amount Before GST
(S$)
Transfer Fee: 25.00
Additional Levy :
Sub Total :
Nett Road Tax Amount (After 341.00

Offsetting Over Payment) :

Total Amount Payable :
Amount Payable (From 11 Dec 2018 to 10 Dec 2019)

Amount Before GST
(%)
Transfer Fee: 25.00
Additional Levy :
Sub Total :
Nett Road Tax Amount (After 682.00

Offsetting Over Payment) :
Total Amount Payable :

You may print this page for reference.

OK

GST Amount
(s9)

GST Amount
(s9)

Print

Amount After GST
(s9)
25.00

25.00
341.00

366.00
Amount After GST

(s$)
25.00

25.00
682.00

707.00


https://vrl.lta.gov.sg/lta/vrl/action/pubfunc?ID=EnquireRoadTaxPayable




