> Back to OneMotoring

SMA5072A

Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details Vehicle No.:

Vehicle Type :	Z11 - Private Hire (Chauffeur) Station Wagon/Jeep/Land Rover					
Vehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment					
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal					
Vehicle Make :	HONDA					
Vehicle Model :	SHUTTLE HYBRID 1.5 AUTO					
Chassis No. :	GP71208825					
Propellant:	Petrol-Electric					
Engine No. :	LEB6550783					
Motor No.:	H13710720					
Engine Capacity :	1496 cc					
Power Rating:	22.0 kW					
Maximum Power Output :	101.0 kW (135 bhp)					
Maximum Laden Weight:	1465 kg					
Unladen Weight :	1190 kg					
Year Of Manufacture :	2018					
Original Registration Date :	11 Jun 2018					
Lifespan Expiry Date:	-					
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)					
Quota Premium :	\$38.501.00					
	1 7	1				
COE Expiry Date : Road Tax Expiry Date :		10 Jun 2028				
• • •	10 Dec 2018					
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date :	10 Jun 2028					
Inspection Due Date :	10 Jun 2021					
Intended Transfer Date :	27 Nov 2018					
CO2 Emission :	89.00 (g/km)					
CEV/VES Rebate Utilised	\$15,997.00					
Amount:	0.045000 / //)					
CO Emission :	0.015000 (g/km)					
HC Emission:	0.006000 (g/km)					
NOx Emission :	0.004000 (g/km)					
PM Emission :	0.500000 (mg/km)					
The current road tax expiry is 10 I	Dec 2018. You may renew the road tax from 11 Se					
ranguad after 10 Dec 2019 late	ropoural fools) will be imposed. Dlease use Enquire	Road lax Payable to check off the	iate ree(s) payable.			
	renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquire	new registered owner when its own	ership is being transferred			
Road tax, including Over Payment	t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the	new registered owner when its own	ership is being transferred.			
	t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the	new registered owner when its own GST Amount	ership is being transferred. Amount After GST			
Road tax, including Over Payment	t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the $ c 2018 to 10 Jun 2019 $		Amount After GS1			
Road tax, including Over Payment Amount Payable (From 11 D e	t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the ec 2018 to 10 Jun 2019) Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GS7 (S\$			
Road tax, including Over Payment Amount Payable (From 11 De Transfer Fee:	t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the ec 2018 to 10 Jun 2019) Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount	Amount After GS7 (S\$			
Road tax, including Over Payment Amount Payable (From 11 De Transfer Fee : Additional Levy :	t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the ec 2018 to 10 Jun 2019) Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount	Amount After GST (S\$ 25.00			
Road tax, including Over Payment Amount Payable (From 11 De Transfer Fee : Additional Levy : Sub Total :	t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the ec 2018 to 10 Jun 2019) Amount Before GST (\$\$) 25.00	GST Amount	Amount After GST (S\$ 25.00			
Road tax, including Over Payment Amount Payable (From 11 De Transfer Fee: Additional Levy: Sub Total: Nett Road Tax Amount (After	t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the ec 2018 to 10 Jun 2019) Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount	Amount After GST (S\$) 25.00			
Road tax, including Over Payment	t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the ec 2018 to 10 Jun 2019) Amount Before GST (\$\$) 25.00	GST Amount	Amount After GST (S\$) 25.00 25.00 341.00			
Road tax, including Over Payment Amount Payable (From 11 De Transfer Fee: Additional Levy: Sub Total: Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment): Total Amount Payable:	t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the ec 2018 to 10 Jun 2019) Amount Before GST (S\$) 25.00	GST Amount	Amount After GST (S\$) 25.00 25.00 341.00			
Road tax, including Over Payment Amount Payable (From 11 De Transfer Fee: Additional Levy: Sub Total: Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment): Total Amount Payable:	t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the ec 2018 to 10 Jun 2019) Amount Before GST (S\$) 25.00	GST Amount	Amount After GST (S\$ 25.00 25.00 341.00			
Road tax, including Over Payment Amount Payable (From 11 De Transfer Fee: Additional Levy: Sub Total: Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment): Total Amount Payable:	t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the ec 2018 to 10 Jun 2019) Amount Before GST (\$\$) 25.00 341.00	GST Amount (S\$) -	Amount After GST (S\$ 25.00 341.00 366.00 Amount After GST			
Road tax, including Over Payment Amount Payable (From 11 De Transfer Fee: Additional Levy: Sub Total: Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment): Total Amount Payable: Amount Payable (From 11 De	t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the ec 2018 to 10 Jun 2019) Amount Before GST (S\$) 25.00 341.00 ec 2018 to 10 Dec 2019) Amount Before GST	GST Amount (S\$) GST Amount	Amount After GST (S\$ 25.00 341.00 Amount After GST (S\$			
Road tax, including Over Payment Amount Payable (From 11 De Transfer Fee : Additional Levy : Sub Total : Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment) : Total Amount Payable : Amount Payable (From 11 De	t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the ec 2018 to 10 Jun 2019) Amount Before GST (\$\$) 25.00 341.00 ec 2018 to 10 Dec 2019) Amount Before GST (\$\$)	GST Amount (S\$) GST Amount	Amount After GS7 (S\$ 25.00 341.00 Amount After GS7 (S\$			
Road tax, including Over Payment Amount Payable (From 11 De Transfer Fee: Additional Levy: Sub Total: Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment): Total Amount Payable: Amount Payable (From 11 De Transfer Fee: Additional Levy:	t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the ec 2018 to 10 Jun 2019) Amount Before GST (\$\$) 25.00 341.00 ec 2018 to 10 Dec 2019) Amount Before GST (\$\$)	GST Amount (S\$) GST Amount	Amount After GST (\$\$, 25.00 341.00 366.00 Amount After GST (\$\$, 25.00 25.00 \$\$			
Road tax, including Over Payment Amount Payable (From 11 De Transfer Fee: Additional Levy: Sub Total: Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment):	t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the ec 2018 to 10 Jun 2019) Amount Before GST (\$\$) 25.00 341.00 ec 2018 to 10 Dec 2019) Amount Before GST (\$\$)	GST Amount (S\$) GST Amount	Amount After GST (\$\$) 25.00 341.00 366.00 Amount After GST (\$\$) 25.00			
Road tax, including Over Payment Amount Payable (From 11 De Transfer Fee: Additional Levy: Sub Total: Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment): Total Amount Payable: Amount Payable (From 11 De Transfer Fee: Additional Levy: Sub Total:	t (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the ec 2018 to 10 Jun 2019) Amount Before GST (\$\$) 25.00 341.00 ec 2018 to 10 Dec 2019) Amount Before GST (\$\$) 25.00	GST Amount (S\$) GST Amount				